

Narendar Teegala 521 west sycamore street Apartment 7 Denton Texas United States 76201

Email: nteegala7@gmail.com

Our Ref: PDGUS253388

Date: 23 January 2024

2024: 2023-01-08 - 2024-01-07

Total Interest Charged: \$2,578.71 **Total Interest Paid:** \$5,903.81



Payments and charges for the period 2023-01-08 - 2024-01-07

Transaction Date	Transaction Type	Credits	Debits	Balance
2023-01-08	Opening Balance	0	0	29,575.10
2023-01-08	Interest Accrued	305.88	0	29,880.98
2023-02-08	Interest Accrued	276.28	0	30,157.26
2023-03-08	Interest Accrued	305.88	0	30,463.14
2023-04-08	Interest Accrued	303.49	0	30,766.63
2023-05-08	Interest Accrued	313.61	0	31,080.24
2023-06-08	Interest Accrued	303.49	0	31,383.73
2023-07-08	Interest Accrued	322.60	0	31,706.33
2023-08-08	Interest Accrued	322.60	0	32,028.93
2023-09-08	Interest Accrued	124.88	0	32,153.81
2023-09-19	Payment	0	32,309.91	-156.10
2023-10-07	Waiver	156.10	0	0.00
2024-01-07	Closing Balance	0	0	0.00